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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30
Division1

1 2 3 Ceramique Graveline (RP) 51 19 1105 0 17289 16599 1212 3444 1368 3843
2 5 4 Rotisserie Excellence (AA) 49 21 1064 33 16949 15989 1171 3292 1236 3484
3 8 7 Animalerie St-Hyacinthe (M 38 32 1095 8 16789 16204 1211 3418 1247 3526
4 7 6 A la veille fromagerie (DB) 36 34 1082 19 16887 16419 1193 3403 1281 3757
5 4 5 Synd Qc de la construc ( A 35 35 1062 35 16831 16027 1194 3400 1260 3628
6 3 8 Entr. Francis Chagnon (LC 34 36 1075 24 16806 16257 1235 3511 1370 3916
7 6 1 J.S. Mecanique 2020 Inc (L 32 38 1080 20 16600 16297 1212 3432 1212 3432
8 1 2 Construction P Roy (LB) 25 45 1089 13 16456 16354 1282 3671 1288 3689

Division2

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Animalerie St-Hyaci 1100 1012 1153 3265 8 <---> J.S. Mecanique 202 970 1060 1077 3107 5
3-4 Rotisserie Excellen 1065 1072 1177 3314 12 <---> A la veille fromageri 961 1021 1050 3032 2
5-6 Ceramique Gravelin 1146 1036 1117 3299 11 <---> Entr. Francis Chagn 960 1031 975 2966 1
7-8 Synd Qc de la const 1092 1219 1096 3407 12 <---> Construction P Roy 996 1189 1155 3340 9

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 3  8- 5  4- 1  6- 7
Next Week  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1

Handicap Gam 1219 Synd Qc de la constr 1189 Construction P Roy ( 1177 Rotisserie Excellence
Handicap Serie 3407 Synd Qc de la constr 3340 Construction P Roy ( 3314 Rotisserie Excellence

Team Division #2 - Division2

Men Handicap Game 278 Richard Huneault 278 Sylvain Jodoin 277 Luc Chagnon
Handicap Series 772 Luc Chagnon 754 Mario Jodoin 744 Gregoire Couture

Women Handicap Game 280 Nathalie Gendreau 258 Lise Boucher 258 Annie Archambault
258 Diane Racine 258 Jeannine Durand

Handicap Series 696 Lise Boucher 695 Nathalie Gendreau 656 Diane Racine

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1

Handicap Gam 1370 Entr. Francis Chagno 1368 Ceramique Graveline 1288 Construction P Roy (
Handicap Serie 3916 Entr. Francis Chagno 3843 Ceramique Graveline 3757 A la veille fromagerie 

Team Division #2 - Division2

Men Handicap Game 300 Guy Messier 300 Guy Morier 300 Francois Leblanc
Handicap Series 805 Luc Chagnon 802 Mario Jodoin 793 Guy Messier

Women Handicap Game 300 Nathalie Pelletier 300 Sandra Papineau 300 Lyse Chagnon
Handicap Series 793 Lucie Belanger 758 Sandra Papineau 752 Rita Charbonneau

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 243.67 Luc Chagnon 237.44 Gregoire Couture 231.60 Mario Jodoin
Women 233.87 Sandra Papineau 231.40 Rita Charbonneau 222.40 Lucie Belanger

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Luc Chagnon 3655 15 243 279 805 227 277 268 772
Gregoire Couture 2137 9 237 268 744 218 268 258 744
Mario Jodoin 3474 15 231 289 802 258 236 260 754
Jacques Robert 3451 15 230 258 719 224 246 226 696
Guy Messier 3431 15 228 300 793 174 268 225 667
Guy Chauvin 3411 15 227 258 743 203 191 196 590
Alain Bousquet 2045 9 227 279 736 226 256 210 692
Richard Huneault 2717 12 226 278 722 238 206 278 722
Sylvain Jodoin 3392 15 226 278 740 278 248 214 740
Robert Paradis 3381 15 225 269 717 237 195 214 646
Guy Morier 3378 15 225 300 767 181 162 202 545
Yvan Charbonneau 3377 15 225 258 730 230 214 245 689
Marcel Racine 1973 9 219 254 719 182 233 224 639
Gabriel Brouillette 3278 15 218 255 730 206 227 177 610
Yves Chagnon 2612 12 217 278 740 0
Denis Champigny 3263 15 217 248 693 230 248 205 683
Daniel Beaudoin 2602 12 216 247 695 207 215 214 636
Andre Laplante 2598 12 216 247 695 221 185 225 631
Rejean Messier 3222 15 214 279 698 201 221 200 622
Francois Leblanc 2562 12 213 300 724 214 194 211 619
Yves Heppell 3185 15 212 280 701 214 195 190 599
Paulo Roy 1841 9 204 253 660 0
Yves Morier 3062 15 204 257 721 185 166 158 509
Francois Leclerc 1823 9 202 245 658 160 211 201 572
Gilles Lussier 3005 15 200 276 680 184 200 232 616
Joel Leblanc 2386 12 198 248 614 192 195 227 614
Alain Chabonneau 2278 12 189 267 659 145 267 155 567
Jonathan Morier 2779 15 185 216 634 216 199 176 591

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sandra Papineau 3508 15 233 300 758 203 199 190 592
Rita Charbonneau 3471 15 231 279 752 179 245 228 652
Lucie Belanger 3336 15 222 269 793 181 241 169 591
Annie Archambault 3317 15 221 279 723 213 178 258 649
Lyse Chagnon 3301 15 220 300 741 196 220 174 590
Diane Racine 1952 9 216 267 689 258 151 247 656
Monique Chagnon 3214 15 214 249 686 182 206 226 614
Lise Boucher 3202 15 213 266 713 203 258 235 696
Nathalie Gendreau 3200 15 213 280 695 221 194 280 695
Line Croteau 1877 9 208 267 685 140 201 218 559
Nathalie Pelletier 2465 12 205 300 699 174 180 211 565
Micheline Laganiere 3070 15 204 249 662 188 205 249 642
Chantal Bazinet 3014 15 200 269 653 167 170 157 494
Jeannine Durand 2393 12 199 258 643 225 160 258 643
Diane Laganiere 0 0 bk226 0 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - J.S. Mecanique 2020 Inc (LC)  Lane 6  HDCP=20  Ave=1080
Chantal Bazinet 3014 15 200 269 653 167 170 157 494
Nathalie Pelletier 2465 12 205 300 699 174 180 211 565
Marcel Racine 1973 9 219 254 719 182 233 224 639
Francois Leblanc 2562 12 213 300 724 214 194 211 619
Luc Chagnon 3655 15 243 279 805 227 277 268 772

2 - Construction P Roy (LB)  Lane 1  HDCP=13  Ave=1089
Gilles Lussier 3005 15 200 276 680 184 200 232 616
Guy Messier 3431 15 228 300 793 174 268 225 667
Lucie Belanger 3336 15 222 269 793 181 241 169 591
Richard Huneault 2717 12 226 278 722 238 206 278 722
Lise Boucher 3202 15 213 266 713 203 258 235 696
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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

3 - Ceramique Graveline (RP)  Lane 2  HDCP=0  Ave=1105
Guy Morier 3378 15 225 300 767 181 162 202 545
Joel Leblanc 2386 12 198 248 614 192 195 227 614
Sylvain Jodoin 3392 15 226 278 740 278 248 214 740
Mario Jodoin 3474 15 231 289 802 258 236 260 754
Robert Paradis 3381 15 225 269 717 237 195 214 646

4 - Rotisserie Excellence (AA)  Lane 5  HDCP=33  Ave=1064
Jonathan Morier 2779 15 185 216 634 216 199 176 591
Rejean Messier 3222 15 214 279 698 201 221 200 622
Nathalie Gendreau 3200 15 213 280 695 221 194 280 695
Rita Charbonneau 3471 15 231 279 752 179 245 228 652
Annie Archambault 3317 15 221 279 723 213 178 258 649

5 - Synd Qc de la construc ( AB)  Lane 4  HDCP=35  Ave=1062
Alain Chabonneau 2278 12 189 267 659 145 267 155 567
Jeannine Durand 2393 12 199 258 643 225 160 258 643
Jacques Robert 3451 15 230 258 719 224 246 226 696
Denis Champigny 3263 15 217 248 693 230 248 205 683
Alain Bousquet 2045 9 227 279 736 226 256 210 692

6 - A la veille fromagerie (DB)  Lane 7  HDCP=19  Ave=1082
Guy Chauvin 3411 15 227 258 743 203 191 196 590
Francois Leclerc 1823 9 202 245 658 160 211 201 572
Sandra Papineau 3508 15 233 300 758 203 199 190 592
Micheline Laganiere 3070 15 204 249 662 188 205 249 642
Daniel Beaudoin 2602 12 216 247 695 207 215 214 636

7 - Animalerie St-Hyacinthe (MC)  Lane 8  HDCP=8  Ave=1095
Yves Heppell 3185 15 212 280 701 214 195 190 599
Andre Laplante 2598 12 216 247 695 221 185 225 631
Diane Racine 1952 9 216 267 689 258 151 247 656
Gregoire Couture 2137 9 237 268 744 218 268 258 744
Monique Chagnon 3214 15 214 249 686 182 206 226 614

8 - Entr. Francis Chagnon (LC)  Lane 3  HDCP=24  Ave=1075
Yves Morier 3062 15 204 257 721 185 166 158 509
Gabriel Brouillette 3278 15 218 255 730 206 227 177 610
Line Croteau 1877 9 208 267 685 140 201 218 559
Yvan Charbonneau 3377 15 225 258 730 230 214 245 689
Lyse Chagnon 3301 15 220 300 741 196 220 174 590
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